  The Pipe & Joint System
English
1/2015
MayTec System Technology
The Profi le System
The Dust Protection System
Curved Profi les
Safety Barriers

Self cutting screw M4.2×13, galvanised white steel  2 g 0.63.7504.4,2x132
32
21.13Mounting accessories
Pipe clamps PE
Pipe clamps PE
type B
Pipe clips PE
Description Weight Product No.
Pipe clamp PE, black 11 g 21.13.06.01
Pipe clamp PE, black, ESD 11 g 21.13.06.01E
Description Weight Product No.
Pipe clamp PE, type B, black 14 g 21.13.07.01
Pipe clamp PE, type B, black, ESD 14 g 21.13.07.01E
Description Weight Product No.
Pipe clip PE, black 13 g 21.13.08.01
Pipe clip PE, black, ESD 13 g 21.13.08.01E
33
21.13Mounting accessories
Pipe quick lock
Pipe clip

Threaded foot 50 with rubber pad M12 × 50 150 g 21.15.07.050.1
Threaded foot 50 with rubber pad M12 × 100 180 g 21.15.07.100.1
Technical data
material: steel, galvanised
41
21.15Feet and castors
Swivel castors
with thread
Swivel castors with break
with thread
Fixed castors
with mounting plate
Description G D F Weight Product No.
Swivel castor with thread M12 Ø75 150 kg 213 g 21.15.09.075
Swivel castor with thread M12 Ø100 160 kg 552 g 21.15.09.100
Swivel castor with thread, ESD 5/8“ Ø75 80 kg 450 g 21.15.11.075E
Swivel castor with thread, ESD 5/8“ Ø100 100 kg 1,300 g 21.15.11.100E
Description G D F Weight Product No.
Swivel castor with break M12 Ø75 150 kg 267 g 21.15.12.075
Swivel castor with break M12 Ø100 160 kg 711 g 21.15.12.100
Swivel castor with break, ESD 5/8“ Ø75 80 kg 480 g 21.15.14.075E
Swivel castor with break, ESD 5/8“ Ø100 100 kg 1,350 g 21.15.14.100E
Description  D F Weight Product No.
Fixed castor with mounting plate  Ø75 150 kg 160 g 21.15.15.075
Fixed castor with mounting plate, ESD Ø75 150 kg 160 g 21.15.15.075E
Fixed castor with mounting plate  Ø100 160 kg 483 g 21.15.15.100
Fixed castor with mounting plate, ESD Ø100 160 kg 483 g 21.15.15.100E
Fixed castor with mounting plate  Ø125 200 kg 626 g 21.15.15.125
Fixed castor with mounting plate, ESD Ø125 200 kg 626 g 21.15.15.125E
Fixed castor with mounting plate  Ø150 200 kg 830 g 21.15.15.150
Fixed castor with mounting plate, ESD Ø150 200 kg 830 g 21.15.15.150E
Technical data
material:
• capsule: sheet steel, galvanised
• wheels: solid rubber tyres

Ø75/100 incl. thread protection
load capacity: F
Technical data
material:
• capsule: sheet steel, galvanised
• wheels: solid rubber tyres
colour of tyre:
• standard: red
• ESD: black
Ø75/100/125/150 incl. thread protection
load capacity: F
42
21.15Feet and castors
Description  D F Weight Product No.
Swivel castor with mounting plate Ø75 130 kg 583 g 21.15.16.075
Swivel castor with mounting plate, ESD Ø75 130 kg 583 g 21.15.16.075E
Swivel castor with mounting plate Ø100 160 kg 583 g 21.15.16.100
Swivel castor with mounting plate, ESD Ø100 160 kg 583 g 21.15.16.100E
Swivel castor with mounting plate Ø125 200 kg 723 g 21.15.16.125
Swivel castor with mounting plate, ESD Ø125 200 kg 723 g 21.15.16.125E
Swivel castor with mounting plate Ø150 200 kg 915 g 21.15.16.150
Swivel castor with mounting plate, ESD Ø150 200 kg 915 g 21.15.16.150E
Swivel castors
with mounting plate
Swivel castors with break
and mounting plate
Description  D F Weight Product No.
Swivel castor with break  Ø75 150 kg 160 g 21.15.17.075
Swivel castor with break, ESD  Ø75 150 kg 160 g 21.15.17.075E
Swivel castor with break  Ø100 160 kg 766 g 21.15.17.100
Swivel castor with break, ESD  Ø100 160 kg 766 g 21.15.17.100E
Swivel castor with break  Ø125 200 kg 903 g 21.15.17.125
Swivel castor with break, ESD  Ø125 200 kg 903 g 21.15.17.125E
Swivel castor with break  Ø150 200 kg 1,087 g 21.15.17.150
Swivel castor with break, ESD  Ø150 200 kg 1,087 g 21.15.17.150E
Technical data
material:
• capsule: sheet steel, galvanised
• wheels: solid rubber tyres

   ESD
ï 46 ï 46 ï 49 ï 50
ï 46 ï 46 ï 49
ï 47  ï 49
ï 47  ï 49
ï 48 ï 48
ï 48 ï 48
46
21.16Roller tracks
Roller tracks 40
Roller tracks 40
low noise (ln)
Description Colour of roller  Weight Product No.
Roller track 40 white length 4 m  g 21.16.1.040.11.2.40
Roller track 40 white cut to length  g/m 21.16.1.040.11.2/...
Roller track 40, ESD black length 4 m  g 21.16.1.040.11.1E.40
Roller track 40, ESD black cut to length  g/m 21.16.1.040.11.1E/...
 /... = length in mm
Description Colour of roller  Weight Product No.
Roller track 40 ln white length 4 m  g 21.16.1.040.12.2.40
Roller track 40 ln white cut to length  g/m 21.16.1.040.12.2/...
Roller track 40 ln, ESD black length 4 m  g 21.16.1.040.12.1E.40
Roller track 40 ln, ESD black cut to length  g/m 21.16.1.040.12.1E/...
    /... = length in mm
Technical data
roller-Ø: 34 mm
shaft-Ø: 4 mm

roller-Ø: 34 mm
shaft-Ø: 4 mm
roller distance: 36 mm
height:  mm
length: 4 m
load capacity: 150 kg
material: steel galvanised /
 Polyethylen
47
21.16Roller tracks
Roller tracks 40
fl at
Description Colour of roller  Weight Product No.
Roller track 40 fl at white length 4 m  g 21.16.1.040.21.2.40
Roller track 40 fl at white cut to length  g/m 21.16.1.040.21.2/...
Roller track 40 fl at, ESD black length 4 m  g 21.16.1.040.21.1E.40
Roller track 40 fl at, ESD black cut to length  g/m 21.16.1.040.21.1E/...
 /... = length in mm
Technical data
roller-Ø: 16 mm
shaft-Ø: 4 mm
roller distance: 22 mm
height: 39 mm
length: 4 m
load capacity: 150 kg
material: steel galvanised /
 Polyethylen
48
21.16Roller tracks
Roller tracks 40
with edge rollers
Roller tracks 40
with edge rollers
low noise (ln)
Description Colour  Weight Product No.
Roller track 40 with edge rollers white length 4 m  g 21.16.1.040.31.2.40
Roller track 40 with edge rollers white cut to length  g/m 21.16.1.040.31.2/...
Roller track 40 with edge rollers, ESD black length 4 m  g 21.16.1.040.31.1E.40
Roller track 40 with edge rollers, ESD black cut to length  g/m 21.16.1.040.31.1E/...
     /... = length in mm
Description Colour  Weight Product No.
Roller track 40 with edge rollers ln white length 4 m  g 21.16.1.040.32.2.40
Roller track 40 with edge rollers ln white cut to length  g/m 21.16.1.040.32.2/...
Roller track 40 with edge rollers ln, ESD black length 4 m  g 21.16.1.040.32.1E.40
Roller track 40 with edge rollers ln, ESD black cut to length  g/m 21.16.1.040.32.1E/...
    /... = length in mm
Technical data
roller-Ø: 43 mm
shaft-Ø: 4 mm

Technical data
roller-Ø: 43 mm
shaft-Ø: 4 mm
roller distance: 45 mm
height:  mm
length: 4 m
load capacity: 150 kg
material: steel galvanised /
 Polyethylen
49
21.16Roller tracks
Roller tracks 60
Description Colour of roller  Weight Product No.
Roller track 60 white length 4 m  g 21.16.1.060.11.2.40
Roller track 60 white cut to length  g/m 21.16.1.060.11.2/...
Roller track 60, ESD black length 4 m  g 21.16.1.060.11.1E.40
Roller track 60, ESD black cut to length  g/m 21.16.1.060.11.1E/...
 /... = length in mm
Technical data
roller-Ø: 30 mm
shaft-Ø: 4 mm
roller distance: mm
height: 36 mm
length: 4 m
load capacity: kg
material: steel galvanised /
 Polyethylen
Roller tracks 60
fl at
Description Colour of roller  Weight Product No.
Roller track 60 fl at white length 4 m  g 21.16.1.060.21.2.40
Roller track 60 fl at white cut to length  g/m 21.16.1.060.21.2/...
Roller track 60 fl at, ESD black length 4 m  g 21.16.1.060.21.1E.40
Roller track 60 fl at, ESD black cut to length  g/m 21.16.1.060.21.1E/...
 /... = length in mm
Technical data
roller-Ø: 16 mm
shaft-Ø: 4 mm

21.16
40 40 F 60 60 F 85
40 40 F 60 60 F 85
40 40 F 60 60 F 85
Roller track supports
40
60
85
Technical data
material: steel galvanised
Technical data
material: steel galvanised
Technical data
material: steel galvanised
Description  Weight Product No.
Roller track support 40  128 g 21.16.3.10F.040
Description  Weight Product No.
Roller track support 60   g 21.16.3.10F.060
Description  Weight Product No.
Roller track support 85  249 g 21.16.3.10F.085
Roller tracks
Optional
self cutting screw M4,2×13,
galvanised white steel 0.63.7504.4,2x132

40 40 F 60 60 F 85
40 40 F 60 60 F 85
40 40 F 60 60 F 85
40 type B
Roller track supports
overlapping joint
60 type B
85 type B
Technical data
material: steel galvanised
Technical data
material: steel galvanised
Technical data
material: steel galvanised
Description  Weight Product No.
Roller track support 40, type B  150 g 21.16.3.11F.040
Description  Weight Product No.
Roller track support 60, type B  177 g 21.16.3.11F.060
Description  Weight Product No.
Roller track support 85, type B, left  212 g 21.16.3.11F.085L
Description  Weight Product No.
Roller track support 85, type B, right  212 g 21.16.3.11F.085R
Roller tracks
Optional
self cutting screw M4,2×13,
galvanised white steel 0.63.7504.4,2x132

40 40 F 60 60 F 85
40 40 F 60 60 F 85
40 40 F 60 60 F 85
Roller track supports
with stop
40
60
85
Technical data
material: steel galvanised
Technical data
material: steel galvanised
Technical data
material: steel galvanised
Description  Weight Product No.
Roller track support 40 with stop  159 g 21.16.3.20F.040
Description  Weight Product No.
Roller track support 60 with stop  206 g 21.16.3.20F.060
Description  Weight Product No.
Roller track support 85 with stop  249 g 21.16.3.20F.085
Roller tracks
Optional
self cutting screw M4,2×13,
galvanised white steel 0.63.7504.4,2x132

40 40 F 60 60 F 85
40 40 F 60 60 F 85
40 type B
Roller track supports
with stop
overlapping joint
60 type B
85 type B
Technical data
material: steel galvanised
Technical data
material: steel galvanised
Technical data
material: steel galvanised
Description  Weight Product No.
Roller track support 40 with stop, type B  179 g 21.16.3.21F.040
Description  Weight Product No.
Roller track support 60 with stop, type B  233 g 21.16.3.21F.060
Description  Weight Product No.
Roller track support 85 with stop, type B, left  266 g 21.16.3.21F.085L
Description  Weight Product No.
Roller track support 85 with stop, type B, right  266 g 21.16.3.21F.085R
Roller tracks
Optional
self cutting screw M4,2×13,
galvanised white steel 0.63.7504.4,2x132

40 40 F 60 60 F 85
Roller track supports
with offset
40
60
85
Technical data
material: steel galvanised
Technical data
material: steel galvanised
Technical data
material: steel galvanised
Description  Weight Product No.
Roller track support 40 round, with offset  147 g 21.16.3.30R.040
Description  Weight Product No.
Roller track support 60 with offset  209 g 21.16.3.30F.060
Description  Weight Product No.
Roller track support 85 with offset  288 g 21.16.3.30F.085
Roller tracks
Optional
self cutting screw M4,2×13,
galvanised white steel 0.63.7504.4,2x132

40 40 F 60 60 F 85
Roller track supports
40
60
85
Roller track supports 40, type B
Technical data
material: steel galvanised
Technical data
material: steel galvanised
Technical data
material: steel galvanised
Technical data
material: steel galvanised
Description  Weight Product No.
Roller track support 40  179 g 21.16.3.50F.040
Description  Weight Product No.
Roller track support 60  146 g 21.16.3.50F.060
Description  Weight Product No.
Roller track support 85  204 g 21.16.3.50F.085
Description  Weight Product No.
Roller track support 40, type B  182 g 21.16.3.51F.040
Roller tracks
Optional
self cutting screw M4,2×13,
galvanised white steel 0.63.7504.4,2x132

Optional
self cutting screw M4,2×13,
galvanised white steel 0.63.7504.4,2x132
61
21.16
40 40 F 60 60 F 85
40 40 F 60 60 F 85
Roller track supports, short
40
85
Technical data
material: steel galvanised
Technical data
material: steel galvanised
Description  Weight Product No.
Roller track support 40, short  73 g 21.16.3.60F.040
Description  Weight Product No.
Roller track support 85, short  96 g 21.16.3.60F.085
Roller tracks
Optional
self cutting screw M4,2×13,
galvanised white steel 0.63.7504.4,2x132

85
40 40 F 60 60 F 85
Roller track bridges
Adapter bridge 40
for conversion from roller track
to slide pipe
40
85
Technical data
material: steel galvanised
Technical data
material: steel galvanised
Technical data
material: steel galvanised
Description  Weight Product No.
Roller track bridge 40  247 g 21.16.3.70F.040
Description  Weight Product No.
Adapter bridge 40  239 g 21.16.3.80F.040
Description  Weight Product No.
Roller track bridge 85  297 g 21.16.3.70F.085
Roller tracks
Optional
self cutting screw M4,2×13,
galvanised white steel 0.63.7504.4,2x132

Description A × B Weight Product No.
Label holder 215 × 160 25 g 21.17.02.215160
Label holder 300 × 120 18 g 21.17.02.300120
Label holder 300 × 220 40 g 21.17.02.300220
Label holder 430 × 310 80 g 21.17.02.430310
66
21.17Accessories
Position retainer
Double sided position retainer
Technical data
material: PE
Technical data
material: PE
Description Weight Product No.
Position retainer 63, black 11 g 21.17.04.063.01
Position retainer 63, black, ESD 11 g 21.17.04.063.01E
Description Weight Product No.
Double sided position retainer, black 14 g 21.17.04.122.01
Double sided position retainer, black, ESD 14 g 21.17.04.122.01E
Description Weight Product No.
Position retainer 98, black 14 g 21.17.04.098.01
Position retainer 98, black, ESD 14 g 21.17.04.098.01E
67
21.17Accessories
Roller fi xture
single-sided

Tilt rail 200 185 g 21.17.10.200
Tilt rail 250 208 g 21.17.10.250
Tilt rail 300 232 g 21.17.10.300
Tilt rail 400 279 g 21.17.10.400
74
21.17Accessories
L-profi les Technical data
material: PE
Description A × B  Weight Product No.
L-profi le 30×50×3.3 length 3 m 1,493 g 21.17.11.030050.30
L-profi le 30×50×3.3 cut to length 373 g/m 21.17.11.030050/...
L-profi le 50×90×3.3 length 3 m 2,360 g 21.17.11.050090.30
L-profi le 50×90×3.3 cut to length 590 g/m 21.17.11.050090/...
L-profi le 80×90×3.3 length 3 m 2,867 g 21.17.11.080090.30
L-profi le 80×90×3.3 cut to length 717 g/m 21.17.11.080090/...
L-profi le 30×50×3.3, ESD length 3 m 1,627 g 21.17.11.030050E.30
L-profi le 30×50×3.3, ESD cut to length 407 g/m 21.17.11.030050E/...
L-profi le 50×90×3.3, ESD length 3 m 2,493 g 21.17.11.050090E.30
L-profi le 50×90×3.3, ESD cut to length 623 g/m 21.17.11.050090E/...
L-profi le 80×90×3.3, ESD length 3 m 3,000 g 21.17.11.080090E.30
L-profi le 80×90×3.3, ESD cut to length 750 g/m 21.17.11.080090E/...
 /... = length in mm
Description A × B  Weight Product No.
L-profi le 50×40×5 length 3 m 2,533 g 21.17.12.050040.30
L-profi le 50×40×5 cut to length 633 g/m 21.17.12.050040/...
L-profi le 50×50×5 length 3 m 2,800 g 21.17.12.050050.30
L-profi le 50×50×5 cut to length 700 g/m 21.17.12.050050/...
L-profi le 50×75×5 length 3 m 3,533 g 21.17.12.050075.30
L-profi le 50×75×5 cut to length 883 g/m 21.17.12.050075/...
L-profi le 50×100×5 length 3 m 4,267 g 21.17.12.050100.30
L-profi le 50×100×5 cut to length 1,067 g/m 21.17.12.050100/...
L-profi le 50×150×5 length 3 m 5,733 g 21.17.12.050150.30
L-profi le 50×150×5 cut to length 1,433 g/m 21.17.12.050150/...
L-profi le 50×40×5, ESD length 3 m 2,667 g 21.17.12.050040E.30
L-profi le 50×40×5, ESD cut to length 667 g/m 21.17.12.050040E/...
L-profi le 50×50×5, ESD length 3 m 2,933 g 21.17.12.050050E.30
L-profi le 50×50×5, ESD cut to length 733 g/m 21.17.12.050050E/...
L-profi le 50×75×5, ESD length 3 m 3,667 g 21.17.12.050075E.30
L-profi le 50×75×5, ESD cut to length 917 g/m 21.17.12.050075E/...
L-profi le 50×100×5, ESD length 3 m 4,400 g 21.17.12.050100E.30
L-profi le 50×100×5, ESD cut to length 1,100 g/m 21.17.12.050100E/...
L-profi le 50×150×5, ESD length 3 m 5,867 g 21.17.12.050150E.30
L-profi le 50×150×5, ESD cut to length 1,467 g/m 21.17.12.050150E/...
 /... = length in mm
3.3
5
75
Innen-
21.17Accessories
T-profi les
U-profi les
Pipe cover
Technical data
material: PE
Technical data
material: PE
Technical data
material: PE
Description   Weight Product No.
T-profi le 100×55×4 length 3 m 3,000 g 21.17.13.100055.30
T-profi le 100×55×4 cut to length 750 g/m 21.17.13.100055/...
T-profi le 100×55×4, ESD length 3 m 3,200 g 21.17.13.100055E.30
T-profi le 100×55×4, ESD cut to length 800 g/m 21.17.13.100055E.40/...
 /... = length in mm
Description   Weight Product No.
U-profi le 36×36×4 length 3 m 1,800 g 21.17.14.036036.30
U-profi le 36×36×4 cut to length 450 g/m 21.17.14.036036/...
U-profi le 36×36×4, ESD length 3 m 1,933 g 21.17.14.036036E.30
U-profi le 36×36×4, ESD cut to length 483 g/m 21.17.14.036036E/...
 /... = length in mm
Description   Weight Product No.
Pipe cover  length 3 m 880 g 21.17.15.036036.30
Pipe cover  cut to length 220 g/m 21.17.15.036036/...